
Sl District AC PART EPIC Name
1 BANKURA 247 161 ZRQ2386548 Ranani Murmu
2 BANKURA 247 161 ZRQ2386126 Shefali Bauri

3 BIRBHUM 287 188 NUM1545482 Baisakhi Mondal
4 BIRBHUM 287 312 AEM3157302 Gopinath Dewasi

5 BIRBHUM 287 312 AEM3157245 Jitan Dewasi
6 BIRBHUM 287 312 AEM3157278 Kaushala Dewasi

7 BIRBHUM 287 312 AEM3157997 Prasanta Dewasi
8 BIRBHUM 288 94 IIX2325629 Hasnahara Bibi

9 BIRBHUM 288 94 TWA1784217 Samima Aktara Khatun
10 BIRBHUM 288 246 CWC1318443 Chandana Thandar

11 BIRBHUM 288 246 CWC1317973 Rintu Maghi
12 COOCHBEHAR 8 139 WII2597086 Jay Biswas

13 COOCHBEHAR 8 152 WII2602241 Biplab Ray
14 COOCHBEHAR 9 174 YUG2503787 Loknath Karmakar

15 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 38 4 IUS2383875 Khateja Bibi
16 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 38 9 IUS2385193 Ayatan bibi

17 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 38 150 IUS1760529 Hiramani Hansda
18 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 38 155 BYB2159382 Abdul Rasid Sarkar

19 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 38 167 IUS1308535 Malabika Mondal
20 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 38 193 IUS2381168 Goutam Sarkar

21 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 40 110 INP1797505 Mousumi Saha
22 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 40 112 TFC1672708 Lipi Dutta

23 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 41 55 UQX2046282 Aparna Biswas
24 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 41 99 NCS1138643 Pritilata Tudu
25 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 41 104 UNZ1502863 Joly barman
26 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 41 104 RFR1754555 Labani Barman

27 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 41 171 RFR1765643 Mamata Sarkar
28 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 41 190 RFR1940709 Aroti  Saha
29 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 41 236 RFR2433878 NITAI CHANDRA  BARMAN
30 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 42 4 KSL3770195 Meherjan Bibi  
31 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 42 20 RBT1080464 Dipali  Sarkar
32 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 42 30 RBT1840933 MST JHUMA   KHATUN
33 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 42 73 IIJ0615377 Mst Sahin Abbasi  Chowdhury
34 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 42 98 RBT2177491 SAMSUN  NEHAR
35 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 42 100 RBT2420677 RIYAJ  SARKAR
36 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 42 141 RBT1877026 Kanan Majumdar

37 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 42 154 RBT2601185 Satish Saren
38 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 42 157 RBT2486801 Sabastian Soren
39 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 42 174 RBT1153188 Seberius Soren
40 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 42 174 LPZ2573228 Teri Murmu

41 DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 42 185 LPZ2571917 Laboni Pramanik
42 HOOGHLY 185 42 NCS1079664 Jolly Paul

43 HOOGHLY 185 42 MLN3526548 Tanmoy Paul
44 HOOGHLY 185 49 SVG3057981 Kuntal Adhikari

45 HOOGHLY 185 70 GVK3399391 Sanjay Kumar Yadav
46 HOOGHLY 185 78 GVK0373787 Dipika Dey

47 HOOGHLY 185 83 SVG1899517 Upendra Shaw
48 HOOGHLY 185 90 ANS1285634 Nawal Roy

49 HOOGHLY 185 101 KTF0590042 Lata Saha
50 HOOGHLY 185 126 SVG2697027 Jharna Mondal

51 HOOGHLY 185 139 SVG3058146 Ashika Choubey
52 HOOGHLY 185 220 SVG1264944 Santanu Rong

53 HOOGHLY 185 220 SVG1951144 Tanima Rong
54 HOOGHLY 185 231 GVK2838191 Gitadebi Sing

55 HOOGHLY 185 276 SVG3057254 Chitra Singh
56 HOOGHLY 185 288 SVG3041282 Bapi Sarkar

57 HOOGHLY 186 47 ANS1644905 Debashis Shil
58 HOOGHLY 186 47 MHD1771898 Sharmila sil



Sl District AC PART EPIC Name
59 HOOGHLY 186 74 XHJ0913475 Jyoti Kumari Shaw
60 HOOGHLY 186 74 ANS2882314 Shambhu Shaw

61 HOOGHLY 186 91 UEC1462332 Koyel Ghosal
62 HOOGHLY 186 101 ANS2878643 Basudeb Ghosh

63 HOOGHLY 186 104 ANS0443564 Pallab Ghosh
64 HOOGHLY 186 114 ANS2513976 Riya Shaw

65 HOOGHLY 186 119 ANS1821743 Vikash Giri
66 HOOGHLY 186 123 HFG2583326 Priyamjit Tapadar

67 HOOGHLY 186 126 ANS2883544 Sushobhan Mukherjee
68 HOOGHLY 186 128 HFG2452274 Neelam Rai

69 HOOGHLY 186 129 ANS2879286 Samar Kar
70 HOOGHLY 186 132 HFG1905157 Jagabondhu Banik

71 HOOGHLY 186 132 ANS2880862 Sudhakar Singh
72 HOOGHLY 186 139 ANS1142298 Bimalendu Karmakar

73 HOOGHLY 186 223 MXF1655869 Arpita Mishra
74 HOOGHLY 186 233 ANS2883023 Neha Kumari Singh

75 HOOGHLY 186 236 IJH0007922 Punam Singh
76 HOOGHLY 187 68 UHM2466050 Masood Islam

77 HOOGHLY 187 68 MHD3187903 Md Imteyaz Ansari
78 HOOGHLY 187 69 THQ1729003 Sahjadi Yasmin

79 HOOGHLY 187 72 ZSG2367449 Abdul Kashim
80 HOOGHLY 187 73 UHM2995918 Md Naushad Quarishi

81 HOOGHLY 187 74 UHM2939940 Akbar Ali
82 HOOGHLY 187 74 MHD2281137 Jaitun Nesa

83 HOOGHLY 187 90 UHM1465517 Rabi Kumar Singh
84 HOOGHLY 187 94 UHM1997674 Anita Devi

85 HOOGHLY 187 97 UHM1869387 Sneha Gupta
86 HOOGHLY 187 101 UHM2996130 Priya Ranjan Pal

87 HOOGHLY 187 103 UHM2170959 Mana Das
88 HOOGHLY 187 117 UHM2996601 Sk Safi

89 HOOGHLY 187 125 MHD2351161 Shambhu Shaw
90 HOOGHLY 187 133 LJF1862036 Giuri Rani Bhunia

91 HOOGHLY 187 135 UHM2393353 Sudip Mukherjee
92 HOOGHLY 187 155 UHM2997773 Indiradebi Shaw

93 HOOGHLY 187 163 UHM2996148 Gobinda Ghosh
94 HOOGHLY 187 191 MHD3456035 Jayanti Malik

95 HOOGHLY 187 194 UHM1896281 Usha Das
96 HOOGHLY 187 213 UHM2255057 Taimina Khatun

97 HOOGHLY 187 238 UHM2997088 Ajmira Bibi
98 HOOGHLY 187 238 UHM1623735 Habibar Mallik

99 HOOGHLY 187 238 UHM1559848 Sk Hedayetulla
100 HOOGHLY 187 238 UHM2260123 Sk Maruf

101 HOOGHLY 187 249 UHM1560465 Rani Khatun
102 HOOGHLY 187 284 UHM2979821 Trishna Mandal

103 HOOGHLY 187 291 UHM2266302 Sunita Routh
104 HOOGHLY 188 25 UYB2549269 Mantumohan Tarafdar

105 HOOGHLY 188 151 YAF1913581 Sankhanila Sil
106 HOOGHLY 188 270 UYB1832948 Jamila Begum

107 HOOGHLY 189 32 XHJ0235143 Prashant Kumar Shaw
108 HOOGHLY 189 83 BWN2911220 Amit Kumar Laha

109 HOOGHLY 189 100 ZSG2709707 Swapan Kumar Nandi
110 HOOGHLY 189 101 MNB3283991 Ashok Barman

111 HOOGHLY 189 104 NAM1440692 Saradha Hela
112 HOOGHLY 189 165 ZSG2708493 Afzal Khan

113 HOOGHLY 189 182 ZSG2220911 Subhas Chandra Basu
114 HOOGHLY 189 191 KDW1593060 Gudiya Devi

115 HOOGHLY 190 19 GMG2303477 Rama Saren
116 HOOGHLY 190 61 WOD1503481 Sk Asif
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117 HOOGHLY 190 84 WOD2784734 Nitu Kumari
118 HOOGHLY 190 154 XLL1987932 Arpita Paul

119 HOOGHLY 190 187 WOD3348372 Shankari Chakraborty
120 HOOGHLY 190 193 THQ1825231 Pallabi Karmakar

121 HOOGHLY 190 196 CHK2676542 Bitesh Hazra
122 HOOGHLY 190 196 WOD2111094 Irene Seema Sameer Malik

123 HOOGHLY 190 227 RVU2179398 Anindita Ghosh
124 HOOGHLY 190 256 WOD2277846 Surojit Burman

125 HOOGHLY 190 257 WOD2937399 Shamita Dutta
126 HOOGHLY 190 274 WOD1542109 Nityananda Dikhit

127 HOOGHLY 190 322 WOD2864130 Soma Kundu
128 HOOGHLY 190 333 GST2553345 Ratan Bhawal

129 HOOGHLY 190 334 WOD2681286 Nitai Roy
130 HOOGHLY 191 28 NGB2661445 Swapan Biswas

131 HOOGHLY 191 49 YCW2314326 Ananya Bag
132 HOOGHLY 191 75 LCX1117308 Dipankar Sardar

133 HOOGHLY 191 106 NGB2661502 Pratima Modak
134 HOOGHLY 191 109 YDY1385624 Dhilon Biswas

135 HOOGHLY 191 111 LCX1677608 Bapi Mandal
136 HOOGHLY 191 118 NBG2077584 Mukul Das

137 HOOGHLY 191 245 ASL0781708 Runirani Naik
138 HOOGHLY 191 252 RVU2123743 Jamuna Bahak

139 HOOGHLY 191 256 NGB2168144 Shraboni Howlader
140 HOOGHLY 191 288 AQT2351245 Rimpa Ghosh

141 HOOGHLY 192 28 RVU2084036 Rehena Bibi
142 HOOGHLY 192 66 TTV2607497 Mahin Nargis

143 HOOGHLY 192 66 RPB1304500 Sk Nasiruddin
144 HOOGHLY 192 77 RVU2083889 Laxmimoni Murmu

145 HOOGHLY 192 108 RVU2796605 Zarrin Sultana
146 HOOGHLY 192 204 RVU2652634 Najima Khatun

147 HOOGHLY 192 269 YMM1206051 Salma Sultana
148 HOOGHLY 192 269 GYZ2161784 Umme Hani

149 HOOGHLY 192 275 TDM2117307 Julekha Parvin
150 HOOGHLY 192 284 RVU2158921 Rupali Bibi

151 HOOGHLY 192 285 RVU1884444 Supriya Das
152 HOOGHLY 193 50 THQ2497758 Sadhana Das

153 HOOGHLY 193 66 THQ2495893 Noor Md
154 HOOGHLY 193 67 CQD2267011 Mousumi Bor

155 HOOGHLY 193 68 THQ1811744 Tayera Yasmin
156 HOOGHLY 193 86 THQ1644236 Rashda Naaz

157 HOOGHLY 193 122 CQD1464254 Mala guha
158 HOOGHLY 193 133 THQ2498590 Sahebe Alam

159 HOOGHLY 193 133 THQ2031722 Saneya Sehar
160 HOOGHLY 193 133 CQD2559177 Sima Khatun

161 HOOGHLY 193 136 RVU1396522 Najma Khatun
162 HOOGHLY 193 146 CQD2250512 Rajeshwar Dubey

163 HOOGHLY 194 11 XFB2531283 Sneha modak
164 HOOGHLY 194 25 TGC2000727 Anupama Adak

165 HOOGHLY 194 25 YAF1675453 Aparna Pandit
166 HOOGHLY 194 26 RMR2752533 Ashtu Das

167 HOOGHLY 194 97 RMR1801398 Munni Roy
168 HOOGHLY 194 200 RMR1941244 Pratima Singh

169 HOOGHLY 194 266 GRL3424819 Chaitali Jash
170 HOOGHLY 194 271 RMR2753390 Ariyan Singh

171 HOOGHLY 194 302 RMR1295773 Soumya Hazra
172 HOOGHLY 194 302 NCS1426692 Tithi Hazra

173 HOOGHLY 195 20 YCF1995133 Ranita Hazra
174 HOOGHLY 195 26 UAA2369569 Barsha Chatterjee
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175 HOOGHLY 195 88 WUQ2866119 Runa Khatun
176 HOOGHLY 195 196 NFN1966720 Puja Lo

177 HOOGHLY 195 197 GNN2676062 Nusera Khatun
178 HOOGHLY 195 209 YPW2187607 Soma Bhumij

179 HOOGHLY 195 241 NVZ2547230 Mousumi Pachal
180 HOOGHLY 195 258 ZPT1976984 Mou Jana

181 HOOGHLY 195 281 BCJ1385467 Tapasi Mondal
182 HOOGHLY 195 284 YAF2660116 Parul Bhowmick

183 HOOGHLY 196 23 UAA2078558 Sahina Begam
184 HOOGHLY 196 153 UAA2254043 Rina Das 

185 HOOGHLY 196 182 AYC1979400 Sajeda Khatun
186 HOOGHLY 196 202 YAF1991009 Mamata Mondal

187 HOOGHLY 196 206 UAA2165793 Mamata Barik
188 HOOGHLY 196 210 UAA2252492 Taslima Khatun

189 HOOGHLY 196 217 HPM2216471 Sk Hisabuddin
190 HOOGHLY 196 219 YAF2404069 lilufa Khatun

191 HOOGHLY 196 219 AZQ1467349 Sabina Khatun
192 HOOGHLY 196 228 RMR1619782 Rafika Begam

193 HOOGHLY 196 276 RMR2004737 Ayesha Siddika
194 HOOGHLY 196 276 UVU2509032 Rejina Khatun

195 HOOGHLY 197 18 RPB2246973 Barnali Bag
196 HOOGHLY 197 198 YPW1840487 Afsana Khatun

197 HOOGHLY 197 221 YPW2783462 Debika Ghose
198 HOOGHLY 198 47 UAA2500122 Sraboni Pandit

199 HOOGHLY 198 48 YPW0432898 Ranajit Bauldas
200 HOOGHLY 198 248 UYB2101715 Mou Mondal

201 HOOGHLY 199 252 AYC1994482 Subhankar Khan
202 HOOGHLY 199 254 SNV2650356 Rupsa Ghosh

203 HOOGHLY 200 27 SNV2688877 Asura Begum
204 HOOGHLY 200 32 YAJ2265684 Aparna Majhi

205 HOOGHLY 200 119 SNV2690188 Soma Ghosh
206 HOOGHLY 200 135 UNU1695576 Rumpa Ghosh

207 HOOGHLY 201 76 NUT1535699 Moumita Das
208 HOOGHLY 201 132 NIO2500445 Rakhi Ghosh

209 HOOGHLY 201 160 TVZ1992890 Asbina Pathan
210 HOOGHLY 201 172 NGB1837707 Sanjoy Roy

211 HOOGHLY 201 259 AYC2020089 Mamani Santra
212 HOOGHLY 201 277 NIO1667137 Madhu Sasmal

213 HOOGHLY 202 73 YCF1981588 Kasmina Khatun
214 HOOGHLY 202 114 TGC1319417 Sk Firdous Ali

215 HOOGHLY 202 117 TGC2212173 Riya Dolui
216 HOOGHLY 202 132 TGC2735025 Bishnupriya Dolui

217 HOOGHLY 202 225 TGC2846996 Sandhya Porel
218 HOOGHLY 202 231 BYQ1492632 Ajit Mondal

219 HOWRAH 169 17 NAM1605914 Arunava Das
220 HOWRAH 169 28 BLG2782936 Ratul bhowmik
221 HOWRAH 169 103 SVG1949569 Ritorshi Debasis Banerjee
222 HOWRAH 169 118 NAM0806075 Rupesh Roy

223 HOWRAH 169 132 NAM2077857 Md Sarif
224 HOWRAH 169 137 NAM2077840 Rakesh Misra
225 HOWRAH 169 137 WBE1230416 Ramesh Kumar Pareek
226 HOWRAH 169 168 NAM2078103 Anima Banerjee
227 HOWRAH 169 170 WBE1879675 Shiw Pujan Rai
228 HOWRAH 169 182 NAM1796069 Md Zeeshan Parvez
229 HOWRAH 169 182 BLG2774750 Md. Shaukat Ali
230 HOWRAH 169 182 BLG2789378 Najo Nisha
231 HOWRAH 170 169 WBE2039972 Binod Paswan
232 HOWRAH 170 169 WBE1813377 Dolly Azvedo
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233 HOWRAH 170 201 WBE2356160 Sweta Kumari Shaw
234 HOWRAH 170 215 CHX3637105 Uttam Adhikari

235 HOWRAH 170 222 CHX2992543 Amardip Sharma
236 HOWRAH 170 222 WBE2514867 Ujma Samad Kazi

237 HOWRAH 170 224 CHX2433332 Sarmila Jain
238 HOWRAH 171 7 APH2353845 Chandni Parveen

239 HOWRAH 171 10 APH2464436 Md Yousuf
240 HOWRAH 171 24 APH1006972 Tausif Raza

241 HOWRAH 171 31 APH1350453 Jyatsna begum
242 HOWRAH 171 33 APH2880979 Mariyam Bibi

243 HOWRAH 171 33 APH1824523 Zishan Anwar
244 HOWRAH 171 39 APH2421808 Manjusree Datta

245 HOWRAH 171 42 GYZ0230870 Pabitra Rakshit
246 HOWRAH 171 43 GYZ2164358 Sunil Kumar Shaw

247 HOWRAH 171 52 APH2736460 Rahul Kumar Shaw
248 HOWRAH 171 164 APH2148807 Swagata Dey Dutta

249 HOWRAH 171 245 APH2173284 Rizwana Parveen
250 HOWRAH 171 267 APH2286466 Seema Devi

251 HOWRAH 171 270 APH2882504 Noor Alam Ansari
252 HOWRAH 171 279 APH1925783 Priti Kothari

253 HOWRAH 171 279 APH2611341 Sangita Mohta
254 HOWRAH 171 305 KCL2258812 Anita Debi Prasad

255 HOWRAH 171 305 KCL1183284 Supriyo Dhawa
256 HOWRAH 172 29 ZTJ1306257 Rakhi Samanta

257 HOWRAH 172 32 ZTJ0073312 Prakash Yadab
258 HOWRAH 172 120 ZTJ2164028 Ansita Doari

259 HOWRAH 172 121 ZTJ2610822 Dilip Maji
260 HOWRAH 172 121 MQC3459336 Sharmistha Hazra

261 HOWRAH 173 33 MQC4727673 Shyam Narayan Tewary
262 HOWRAH 173 37 LKL6729396 Palash Saha

263 HOWRAH 173 107 CRZ3041662 Srila Ghatak
264 HOWRAH 173 120 BBD8532632 Munna Mallick

265 HOWRAH 173 121 LKL6730220 Arindam Roy
266 HOWRAH 173 122 MWH9974445 Ratan Ray

267 HOWRAH 173 129 BBD8532723 Probha Halder
268 HOWRAH 173 131 LKL6730246 Anamika Mojumdar

269 HOWRAH 173 131 MGK8405607 Monju Saha
270 HOWRAH 173 132 MGK8405615 Horan Sarkar

271 HOWRAH 173 132 MWH9974478 Sapna sarkar
272 HOWRAH 173 132 LKL6730253 Sujoy Sahu

273 HOWRAH 173 134 MQC4508180 Kalpana Ghughu
274 HOWRAH 173 137 MQC4497853 Arup Kumar Maity

275 HOWRAH 173 141 ZTA1103415 Dipak Routh
276 HOWRAH 173 141 ZTA1104462 Shamim Akhtar

277 HOWRAH 173 167 MQC3795069 Md Zahid
278 HOWRAH 173 168 ZTA3203353 Pranita Saha

279 HOWRAH 173 195 MQC1286830 Sekh Aliya
280 HOWRAH 173 197 ZTA2082790 Anjura Begum

281 HOWRAH 173 202 MQC1106475 Sekh Mona
282 HOWRAH 173 221 ZTA3204203 Jankraji Devi

283 HOWRAH 173 245 UCC3492162 Viraj Krishna
284 HOWRAH 173 285 KCL2325686 Sunkara Gopal Rao

285 HOWRAH 173 291 ZTA2322980 Arsh Mallick
286 HOWRAH 176 97 AZQ2503704 Tasmina Khatun

287 HOWRAH 179 242 YWJ2586931 Soumily Kayal
288 HOWRAH 180 179 JRG3468717 Rituparna Mahato

289 HOWRAH 180 190 NCL1935980 Sk Enayet Hossain
290 HOWRAH 182 106 XHS2019651 Suchandra Dhara
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291 HOWRAH 182 121 XHS2330207 Kalpana Adikari
292 HOWRAH 182 121 XHS2325660 Ranjan Das

293 HOWRAH 182 122 GXJ2720597 Mana Mahish
294 HOWRAH 184 55 NCS2424596 Md Nijamuddin

295 HOWRAH 184 195 BLG1072859 Banhisikha  Sarkar
296 HOWRAH 184 253 NAM1137363 Paromita porel

297 HOWRAH 184 253 NCS2689172 Varsha Mandal
298 HOWRAH 184 258 MLN2293884 Soma Sarkar Golui

299 HOWRAH 184 258 BLG2375590 Somnath Porel
300 HOWRAH 184 258 NCS1499961 Sukhendu Bikash Golui

301 HOWRAH 184 263 NCS2688745 Aditya Shukla
302 HOWRAH 184 263 NCS2689164 Priya Singh

303 HOWRAH 184 311 NCS2688778 Megha Jha
304 JHARGRAM 222 42 ITG2089746 Subrata Rout

305 KALIMPONG 22 200 TQG1957869 Lal Bahadur Gurung
306 KOLKATA NORTH 16 223 YMQ1373547 Amar Kumar Singh
307 KOLKATA NORTH 160 214 UVL2811602 Anand Shukla
308 KOLKATA NORTH 160 242 UVL2811032 Radha Mondal

309 KOLKATA NORTH 162 19 WKJ3255569 Ravikishan Pandey
310 KOLKATA NORTH 162 24 WKJ2748887 Md. Arshad Khan

311 KOLKATA NORTH 162 28 WKJ3254703 Md Ali
312 KOLKATA NORTH 162 33 WKJ2596856 Md Shahbaz Raza
313 KOLKATA NORTH 162 90 KYZ1492875 Abhijit Boral
314 KOLKATA NORTH 162 93 WKJ1503432 Ashis Jaiswal

315 KOLKATA NORTH 162 105 WKJ3217882 Milan Bose
316 KOLKATA NORTH 162 129 WKJ3255825 Anvesha Singh

317 KOLKATA NORTH 162 139 WKJ3256088 Samit Shaw
318 KOLKATA NORTH 162 147 WKJ3101425 Zahida Begum
319 KOLKATA NORTH 162 160 WKJ3190543 Farhat Akhtar
320 KOLKATA NORTH 162 192 WKJ3254992 Uzma Raj

321 KOLKATA NORTH 162 193 FGH2415529 Mahmood Ali
322 KOLKATA NORTH 162 195 WKJ2458552 Orian Tarafder
323 KOLKATA NORTH 162 197 WKJ2957835 Ejaz Akhter
324 KOLKATA NORTH 162 198 WKJ3254471 Rehana
325 KOLKATA NORTH 162 205 WKJ2293355 Samad Alauddin
326 KOLKATA NORTH 162 211 WKJ3255296 Shafaque Khanam
327 KOLKATA NORTH 163 30 FND1131226 Adil Noor
328 KOLKATA NORTH 163 43 ZJJ2103950 Pawan Mallick
329 KOLKATA NORTH 163 51 ZJJ1692292 Dipak Rajak
330 KOLKATA NORTH 163 151 ZJJ2743961 Sanjib Sarkar
331 KOLKATA NORTH 163 166 ZJJ2159705 Ranjit Sah
332 KOLKATA NORTH 163 244 JJM2630408 Shadatak Hossain
333 KOLKATA NORTH 163 249 ZJJ2985513 Biswajit Biswas
334 KOLKATA NORTH 163 252 ZJJ2015386 Mohammad Nawaz Alam
335 KOLKATA NORTH 164 22 ILJ1622265 Narayan Mitra
336 KOLKATA NORTH 164 22 ILJ2790327 Saraswati Roy

337 KOLKATA NORTH 164 22 CXF0716571 Tania mitra
338 KOLKATA NORTH 164 66 ILJ3281904 Zubair Alam

339 KOLKATA NORTH 164 67 ILJ3282373 Mohammad Nazish Iqubal
340 KOLKATA NORTH 164 96 GGC3791995 Minati Kirttaniya

341 KOLKATA NORTH 164 110 JNV2338127 Sourangsu Moitra
342 KOLKATA NORTH 164 115 ILJ3159118 Subhash Chandra Paul

343 KOLKATA NORTH 164 123 WBE1714112 Shabnam Parveen
344 KOLKATA NORTH 164 130 ILJ2291038 Santosh Das

345 KOLKATA NORTH 164 154 ILJ1657006 Gaurav Jhawar
346 KOLKATA NORTH 164 154 ILJ3281847 Sweta Jhawar

347 KOLKATA NORTH 164 192 ILJ2747566 Dipika Paul
348 KOLKATA NORTH 164 194 ILJ2702504 Jyotsna Pal
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349 KOLKATA NORTH 164 197 DLR0641845 Suvra Roy
350 KOLKATA NORTH 164 203 ILJ3281607 Sabita Modak

351 KOLKATA NORTH 164 204 ILJ3282498 Laxmi Rani Samadder
352 KOLKATA NORTH 164 218 ILJ1859792 Pintu Saha

353 KOLKATA NORTH 164 220 LSY0298604 Varsha Bhura
354 KOLKATA NORTH 164 238 MTK2830289 Santu Kumar Basu

355 KOLKATA NORTH 164 268 AFS2190296 Jayanto Biswas
356 KOLKATA NORTH 164 269 KYZ1236702 Ratnadip Sanyal

357 KOLKATA NORTH 164 280 ILJ3282423 Gayatri Dey
358 KOLKATA NORTH 164 303 DLR2457760 Shiv Prasad Routh

359 KOLKATA NORTH 164 305 FGH2840056 Narayan Chandra Swain
360 KOLKATA NORTH 164 312 ILJ3155835 Pradip Dutta

361 KOLKATA NORTH 165 3 YMQ3243615 Binod Mallick
362 KOLKATA NORTH 165 20 UIY4009700 Dimple Ambalalji Fafat
363 KOLKATA NORTH 165 30 YMQ3243326 Tulshi Rani Basak
364 KOLKATA NORTH 165 44 YMQ3247228 Manish Mukim
365 KOLKATA NORTH 165 46 YMQ2927135 Shubham Tiwari
366 KOLKATA NORTH 165 59 YMQ3234929 Bishaka Kundu
367 KOLKATA NORTH 165 59 YMQ3244936 Biswanath Kundu
368 KOLKATA NORTH 165 66 HCH1561273 Vikas Agarwal
369 KOLKATA NORTH 165 75 YMQ3244407 Bandana Rana
370 KOLKATA NORTH 165 76 CXF1026525 Rupa Ghosh
371 KOLKATA NORTH 165 90 CXF1530542 Lakshmi Dey
372 KOLKATA NORTH 165 90 YMQ3238052 Nabakumar Pramanick
373 KOLKATA NORTH 165 90 YMQ2734655 Sweta Das
374 KOLKATA NORTH 165 101 YMQ3246592 Razia Begum
375 KOLKATA NORTH 165 106 YMQ3151982 Javad Iqbal
376 KOLKATA NORTH 165 107 YMQ3246881 Md Shami

377 KOLKATA NORTH 165 108 YMQ3244365 Sandhya Mukherjee
378 KOLKATA NORTH 165 113 YWJ1167659 Mondira Manna
379 KOLKATA NORTH 165 119 YMQ3132180 Sourabh Das
380 KOLKATA NORTH 165 138 YMQ2969590 Madhumita Bhowmick
381 KOLKATA NORTH 165 138 YMQ3237567 Yasmi Khatoon
382 KOLKATA NORTH 165 152 YMQ3243763 Anjali Dutta
383 KOLKATA NORTH 165 152 HCH1000223 Suchandan Dutta
384 KOLKATA NORTH 165 178 YMQ3243227 Joy Majumdar
385 KOLKATA NORTH 165 179 YMQ3247194 Sikharani Dey
386 KOLKATA NORTH 165 182 DWK0278931 Animesh Tarafdar

387 KOLKATA NORTH 165 184 YMQ1503556 Arpita Mazumder Marik
388 KOLKATA NORTH 165 188 YMQ1806249 Babu Das
389 KOLKATA NORTH 165 190 YMQ3235611 Aparna Samanta
390 KOLKATA NORTH 165 195 YMQ3236783 Basana Das

391 KOLKATA NORTH 165 200 YMQ1025329 Barun Biswas
392 KOLKATA NORTH 165 201 ZCX2063097 Sonali Mondal
393 KOLKATA NORTH 165 202 YMQ3140746 Neha Khedwal
394 KOLKATA NORTH 165 205 HCH1384890 Sunil Kumar Jaiswal
395 KOLKATA NORTH 165 213 YMQ3237690 Ashadevi Jaiswal
396 KOLKATA NORTH 165 213 YMQ3237799 Binod Jaiswal
397 KOLKATA NORTH 165 213 YMQ3237815 Ganesh Jaiswal
398 KOLKATA NORTH 165 213 HCH1834233 Manish Jaiswal
399 KOLKATA NORTH 165 213 YMQ3237781 Manoharlal Jaiswal
400 KOLKATA NORTH 165 213 HCH1579077 Prakash Kumar Jaiswal
401 KOLKATA NORTH 165 215 GZG2074714 Devendra Shah
402 KOLKATA NORTH 165 215 YMQ3244613 Hrithik Singh

403 KOLKATA NORTH 165 216 YMQ2886299 Priya Verma
404 KOLKATA NORTH 165 217 YMQ3238565 Pursottam Ashopa
405 KOLKATA NORTH 165 217 YMQ1844679 Vinita Asopa
406 KOLKATA NORTH 165 223 GZG2024529 Ganesh Hela
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407 KOLKATA NORTH 165 223 YMQ2759009 Suraj Shah
408 KOLKATA NORTH 165 226 YMQ3097045 Abodh Kumar Singh
409 KOLKATA NORTH 165 228 YMQ3245693 Mohammed Aslam Hussain
410 KOLKATA NORTH 165 229 YMQ3236817 Dipanjali kumari

411 KOLKATA NORTH 165 230 YMQ3236254 Md Danish
412 KOLKATA NORTH 165 232 XZP1621515 Osama Bin Siraj

413 KOLKATA NORTH 165 242 YMQ2550416 Saba Ali
414 KOLKATA NORTH 166 21 IUE3254646 Asoke Kumar Bhattacharjee

415 KOLKATA NORTH 166 85 KNH2623031 Poulami Kanjilal
416 KOLKATA NORTH 166 89 IUE2882082 Ipsita Chowdhury
417 KOLKATA NORTH 166 108 FZM1547660 Subir Das
418 KOLKATA NORTH 166 109 IUE3252962 Sova Das

419 KOLKATA NORTH 166 217 IUE3254075 Chandana Nandi
420 KOLKATA NORTH 166 219 IUE3252947 Megha Ram

421 KOLKATA NORTH 167 57 JSC0132589 Sanjit  Saha
422 KOLKATA NORTH 167 63 CXF2023497 Prahallad  Sahoo
423 KOLKATA NORTH 167 97 CXF1733823 RITU  SURANA
424 KOLKATA NORTH 167 127 CXF1108216 Sunil Kanta Das

425 KOLKATA NORTH 167 149 JSC2683845 Mekhala  Bose
426 KOLKATA NORTH 167 164 YUP2861060 MINA  SAHA
427 KOLKATA NORTH 167 196 YUP2862456 Dilip Kundu
428 KOLKATA NORTH 167 253 YUP2861227 Kajal  Acharya
429 KOLKATA NORTH 167 258 TKO0899427 Sudha
430 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 14 FKC2250736 Md. Ahmed  
431 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 15 ATR1813617 Md. Khalid Azam
432 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 23 NSR1988781 Noor Jama  
433 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 28 DSW2675122 Sekh Jayed  
434 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 33 NSR2714459 TANWER  AHMED
435 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 37 NSR1826346 Arshi Khatoon
436 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 38 NSR2494292 Sharif  Zeyan
437 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 39 NSR1606219 Rukshana Parveen
438 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 49 NSR1935691 Aslam Parvez
439 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 49 NSR1609585 Zaki Samar  
440 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 53 NSR2714681 Sukumar  Arosh
441 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 81 NSR2714673 Ashis Das
442 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 91 WRN7752728 Nimai Mojibar Mulla
443 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 104 NSR1733765 Arti Routh
444 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 104 FSZ1423474 Bimla Devi

445 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 114 NSR2714608 Bishnu Kumar Singh
446 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 114 NSR1861236 Biswajit Jeswara
447 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 114 NSR2456382 Krishna Sen
448 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 114 NSR1324912 Santosh Kumar Shaw
449 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 115 NSR2590248 Shivam Jaiswara
450 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 129 FSZ0272252  Bibha Das
451 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 131 FSZ0240895 Dasarath Shaw
452 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 131 FSZ2420578 Md. Abubakar Siddique
453 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 132 NSR2255834 Shaguta Parveen
454 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 142 NSR2717668 Noorsha Khatoon
455 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 165 NSR2720514 Aatifa Afreen
456 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 166 NSR1887066 Aaquif Khan

457 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 166 NSR1376045 Ishrat Jahan
458 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 174 AOJ1926500 Neha Khanam
459 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 177 NSR2715548 Bilkish Noor
460 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 194 FSZ1814623 Ashok Kapoor

461 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 194 NSR2047348 Justin Anthony Shanmugham
462 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 194 NSR2466886 Sunita sandra Shanmugham

463 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 198 NSR2715266 RUKSHANDA NISHA  
464 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 198 NSR2716587 SHABANA  PARVEEN



Sl District AC PART EPIC Name
465 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 213 NSR2716686 Shakila Banu
466 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 224 FSZ5866355 Md Samir

467 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 224 NSR1665355 Sajda Zamal
468 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 229 HSV3233038 Mousumi Banerjee

469 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 234 NSR0974410 Sandip Bose
470 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 235 NSR1780550 Md Suhail Ahmed

471 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 242 NSR1917228 Beena Tamang
472 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 250 NSR1442854 Sk Shamsad

473 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 252 DWK1734268 Zafar Ali Iman
474 KOLKATA SOUTH 158 262 DWK1630003 Anita Devi Shaw 
475 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 30 XYR2296556 Syamal Kumar Ghosh
476 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 45 BZQ0361626 Sabina Khatoon

477 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 47 XYR1343003 Shahida Khatoon
478 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 51 XYR2297166 Kousari Begum
479 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 52 XYR2296804 Arfana Azmi
480 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 53 AVF3373966 Mohammad kalam
481 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 54 FSZ2172799 Nafisa Ali
482 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 60 XYR2269884 Md Zibraan Warsi

483 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 60 SHS2534410 Nishat Fatima
484 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 60 XYR1405687 Rehan Alam

485 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 65 XYR1766286 Md Furqan Ashraf
486 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 80 XYR2226322 Ajay Prasad

487 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 83 XOA2529725 Nafisa Nayaab
488 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 90 XYR1413632 Irshad Ali

489 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 90 XYR1534395 Papai Ram
490 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 98 XYR1537208 Pinky Das
491 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 99 XYR0967927 Sourav Kumar Shaw
492 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 146 XYR2297117 Sonu Singh

493 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 151 XYR1676303 Vatsal Doshi
494 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 244 HZG0583575 Bharati Sengupta
495 KOLKATA SOUTH 159 256 XYR2296689 Dhrubajoti Roychoudhury
496 KOLKATA SOUTH 160 6 UVL1908854 Mukesh Kumar Das 
497 KOLKATA SOUTH 160 75 UVL1931302 Malati Das
498 KOLKATA SOUTH 160 113 UVL1091727 Anusua Ghosh

499 KOLKATA SOUTH 160 116 LXQ0293951 Lili Nath
500 KOLKATA SOUTH 160 125 UVL2811586 Mangal Bhagat

501 KOLKATA SOUTH 160 143 UVL2809978 Anuradha Agarwal
502 KOLKATA SOUTH 160 147 UVL1952845 Rammkrishna Ganguly

503 KOLKATA SOUTH 160 174 LXQ0551598 Gautam Ghosh
504 KOLKATA SOUTH 160 199 LFB0750547 Rajib Sarkar
505 KOLKATA SOUTH 160 227 UVL2811552 Vijay Prakash lal
506 KOLKATA SOUTH 160 230 UVL2811594 Bapi Roy

507 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 7 JJM1980598 Tayyaba Khatoon  
508 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 18 XOA1962844 Hasina Khatoon  
509 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 21 XOA3095387 Kishore Kumar  Das
510 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 22 XOA2868065 Kainath  Khatoon
511 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 25 ZYR3185006 MD ABUL FAIZ SAHED MURSHED  
512 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 33 XOA3100062 Fatma nasim

513 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 33 XOA2821478 MD GHULAM  SARWAR
514 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 33 XOA3100633 Md Tarique Aziz

515 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 35 XOA2836229 SK  BHUTTO
516 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 51 XOA3095072 ZEESHAN  SIDDIQUE
517 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 60 XOA3096815 Farque
518 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 66 XOA1744697 Md Shamim Khan  Ahsani
519 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 70 FGH2055069 Shamima Khatoon  
520 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 75 JJM2841765 Safia  Khatoon
521 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 91 XOA3097425 Mohd Kashif
522 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 97 JJM2769701 Arifa Akhter



Sl District AC PART EPIC Name
523 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 101 XOA3097896 Gulnaz Bano  
524 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 101 XOA1760792 Md Hussain  
525 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 110 XOA3097474 Anand Shaw
526 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 114 XOA1753268 Gul Mohammad  Khan
527 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 114 XOA3098837 Iffat Zareen
528 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 114 XOA1618370 Md Shamim  
529 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 116 XOA2575082 Nasrin Begum  
530 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 117 JJM2483931 SAIYED SHAH  SHABAZ AHMED
531 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 119 XOA3098530 Aashma  Khatoon
532 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 119 JJM2091908 Md. Yousuf Haque  
533 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 119 XOA1920644 Shahid Ahmed  
534 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 122 XOA3098159 Sazia Rasool

535 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 124 XOA2526671 Miranuddin  Ahmed
536 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 124 SHZ2559888 Rubaiya  Laskar
537 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 130 WKJ1550383 Sana Tariq  
538 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 134 JJM2237881 Akbar Mohammad  
539 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 148 XOA3097987 Nasrin Begum  
540 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 150 XOA1965672 Md Yusuf Alam  
541 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 160 XOA3093903 Nazreen Parveen
542 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 161 WKJ3036118 Anisha Begum
543 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 165 XOA3097094 Md Kaif
544 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 203 XOA3098365 Anita Sengupta
545 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 235 XOA3097805 Soma Banerjee
546 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 237 DWK4985933 Suryakanta Jana

547 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 275 XOA3097649 Aadya Bhartia
548 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 282 XOA3100567 Sayan Halder

549 KOLKATA SOUTH 161 284 XOA3096435 Udita Paul
550 MURSHIDABAD 63 68 XYZ2985943 Aabadul Khalek
551 MURSHIDABAD 65 246 JRG1690585 Jahuralla
552 MURSHIDABAD 66 10 GRY2335784 Johor Molla

553 MURSHIDABAD 66 10 SIP1645381 Mijanur Rahaman
554 MURSHIDABAD 66 11 SIP1850387 Takbir Sk

555 MURSHIDABAD 66 12 SIP1041326 Saddam Sk
556 MURSHIDABAD 67 110 IJT1661115 Sufiya Parvej

557 MURSHIDABAD 68 105 LQR3189008 Rexona Bibi
558 MURSHIDABAD 71 22 ZHR2528925 Mamata Mudi

559 MURSHIDABAD 71 55 ZQN2498210 Alpana Khatun
560 MURSHIDABAD 71 91 RJG2031557 Ibrahim Sk

561 MURSHIDABAD 71 258 RJG2888337 Mallika Khatun
562 MURSHIDABAD 71 270 RJG2890184 Mani Pramanik

563 MURSHIDABAD 71 281 XUW1889146 Anita Sardar
564 MURSHIDABAD 72 94 JNR3287190 Krishna Ghosh
565 MURSHIDABAD 72 111 CTB2301851 Abhimanyu Saha
566 MURSHIDABAD 72 115 RDH2891828 Aritra Bhattacharjee

567 MURSHIDABAD 72 123 JRG2264281 Smriti Rekha Bagchi
568 MURSHIDABAD 72 149 RDH2889210 Prahallad biswas

569 MURSHIDABAD 72 149 RDH2196301 Swarnava Bhattacharya
570 MURSHIDABAD 72 209 UJM1133685 Tokan Ghosh
571 MURSHIDABAD 72 210 RDH2888485 Priyanka Halder
572 MURSHIDABAD 72 269 RDH2056406 Rakina Bibi
573 MURSHIDABAD 73 201 UJM1309483 Hasen Sk
574 MURSHIDABAD 75 117 ZQN2406213 Nawsad Sk
575 NADIA 82 51 SLY2675460 Tetul Sekh
576 NADIA 82 56 SLY1716612 Rakib Shaikh

577 NADIA 82 233 SLY0921536 Kalpana Das
578 NADIA 82 233 SLY2446763 Kutub Piyada

579 NADIA 82 241 SLY2026987 Astami Mondal
580 NADIA 85 31 SAF2180800 Besakha Halder Bairagi



Sl District AC PART EPIC Name
581 NADIA 85 69 UPW2483535 Koushik Bhattacharya
582 NADIA 85 69 UPW2483543 Souvick Bhattacharya

583 NADIA 85 147 YCW1241439 Ranjan Sardar
584 NADIA 85 175 DMB2227262 Mithu Mondal

585 NADIA 85 175 UFQ2046035 Parnadeb Bag
586 NADIA 85 175 UPW2482529 Shikha Bag

587 NADIA 85 180 YCW1326271 Haridashi Sarder
588 NADIA 85 181 DDZ2816734 Rekha Mitra

589 NADIA 85 201 KNS1847631 Chhanda biswas
590 NADIA 88 256 XZD2317022 Asish Biswas
591 NADIA 89 15 RHC1608272 Rajjak Ali Mondal
592 NADIA 89 22 RHC3051430 SUBRATA  BISWAS
593 NADIA 89 140 RHC3050176  Suraj Biswas
594 NADIA 89 215 WKM1710292 Bipasha Mondal

595 NADIA 89 218 WKM2238004 Julekha Deoyan
596 NADIA 89 222 RHC2258010 Raj Biswas

597 NADIA 89 235 RHC2051001 Bijan Biswas
598 NADIA 89 275 MTK2735595 Sushama Biswas

599 NADIA 89 277 RHC2064517 Biswajit Sarkar
600 NADIA 89 278 RHC3018634 Kakati Biswas

601 NADIA 89 278 RHC3047560 Pritam Sarkar
602 NADIA 89 278 RHC3048618 Rahima Sekh

603 NADIA 89 278 NEy2217362 Suria Banu Sekh
604 NADIA 89 280 RHC1568575 Kartik Sarkar

605 NADIA 89 282 SSA1165588 Suparna Ghosh
606 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 31 UNZ0994160 Suryasen Sarkar
607 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 31 BPM2348795 Tapasi Sarkar
608 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 48 HLV1453596 Swarup Kumar Ghosh
609 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 61 JNV0062828  Brijeshkumar Gupta
610 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 61 ZPT1884766 Dipa Panday
611 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 67 ZDE1031442 Maksuda Khatun
612 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 67 GZG1399831 Santosh Kumar Jaiswal
613 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 69 GGC2266237 Md. Zaved Mallick
614 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 80 WOD1694827 Rimpi Kar
615 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 94 RXC1542117 Chandrima Das
616 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 105 YMM3403094 Ashthami Mondal
617 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 111 YMM1904077 Ganesh Chandra Saha
618 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 113 GGC3915188 Tanushree Saha
619 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 126 YMM1402817 Manju Mondal
620 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 144 RXT1869585 Rubina Parvin
621 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 151 YMM3376548 Arddhendu Haldar
622 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 151 YCW1442813 Sumana Ghosh
623 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 151 ARO2478808 Tumpa Halder
624 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 160 RSR1362037 Kartick Pramanik
625 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 175 UWN2280998  Rahul Wilkins
626 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 206 TDM2675494 Minakshi Mondal
627 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 221 XYV0334557 Priyanka Nandi
628 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 223 GGC4380267 Samir Sardar
629 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 230 YMM1303700 Amit Naskar
630 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 234 YMM1739291 Nazma Khatun
631 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 243 AOJ1072917 Sukanta Devnath
632 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 244 TBI1310648 Puja Karmakar
633 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 250 GXC1998145 Buddhadeb Das
634 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 254 YMM2318202 Jesmina Khatun 
635 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 254 YMM3007952 Subhadra Muni
636 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 258 YMM3401676 Fulkumari
637 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 264 BWC1978782 Kamala Burman
638 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 266 UWX2064871 Sumana Khatun
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639 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 273 IHM2516334 Pinky Ghosh
640 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 274 CTG2686350  Anukul Sarkar
641 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 279 GGC3205036 Tulshi Mondal
642 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 295 GGC4123923 Sonali Ghosh
643 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 296 GGC2160471 Munna Naskar
644 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 303 SVG2683597 Riya Sarkar
645 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 303 NSR1950013 Sabina Yesmin
646 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 306 YMM3405537 Arati Mondal
647 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 312 GLQ4120119 Bijoyeta Chatterjee Saha
648 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 115 316 YMM1812502 Jamirul Dhali
649 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 116 17 XOY2472439 Aniket Paul
650 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 116 91 DKN2992287 Sonali Kar (singha)

651 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 116 184 XOY2794311 Subhash Chandra Chowdhury
652 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 116 184 XOY2794279 Usha Chowdhury

653 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 116 203 XOY2070373 Aanima Mondal
654 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 116 203 XOY1076280 Arindam Mistry

655 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 116 205 BWN1241470 Lakshinarayan Pal
656 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 116 205 XOY0794446 Mintu Biswas

657 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 116 207 XOY2794469 Rina Sardar
658 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 116 267 XOY1759000 Bikram Halder

659 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 116 268 CCR2286847 Mina Mondal
660 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 116 268 CCR2824613 Mithu Karmakar

661 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 116 268 LMW4104352 Shipra Karmakar
662 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 116 271 XOY2089290 Anurupa Mondal

663 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 116 271 XOY1759869 Puja Das
664 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 116 275 YMM2184372 Bijan Sarkar

665 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 116 275 XOY2631752 Sandhya Sarkar
666 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 1 SKS1910314 Susmita Dutta
667 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 23 IHM3086154 Ipsita Chatterjee
668 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 23 GGC3148483 Koushik Howlader
669 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 28 IHM3087368 Sarada Das
670 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 32 RHC2290724 Arati Saha
671 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 32 RHC1954056 Arindam Saha
672 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 32 RHC2467157 Priya Saha
673 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 40 GGC3413663 Lipi Das
674 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 40 GGC3413655 Tapan Das
675 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 42 IHM3087319 Basudeb Ganguly
676 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 52 IHM1767771 Monojit Paul
677 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 77 IHM3086568 Sujoy Dey
678 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 80 MTM0465062 Samir De

679 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 80 FYY2053684 Sandhya Das
680 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 83 CTB1926336 Bijay Shankar Das

681 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 83 TFC1283969 Moumita Sarkar Das
682 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 83 CTB1926328 Soma Nag (Das)

683 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 85 GGC1462654 Sunil Kumar Mukhopadhyay
684 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 86 IHM3086642 Krishna Bagui
685 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 91 ROQ2765550 Sonu Das
686 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 107 WKM1577683 Rimi Gayen

687 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 108 SHZ2200061 Kiran Das
688 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 112 ZCX1532902 Dipa Sardar
689 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 112 IHM3016102 Manu Manna
690 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 112 IHM3084746 Poulomi Chatterjee

691 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 113 IHM3086717 Bapi Shankar Dhar
692 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 114 IHM3084860 Rupsha Das 

693 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 116 IHM3086246 Ranjit Dalai
694 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 116 IHM2897205 Saraswati Das
695 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 117 IHM1355874 Sarojit Shil
696 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 118 IHM3086782 Susanta Halder
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697 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 123 GGC4073243 Jayanta Bose
698 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 131 IHM2347649 Munmun Das Gupta
699 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 136 IHM3086808 Rita Roy
700 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 136 IHM3086816 Shatadal Ray
701 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 159 WRI1257534 Sampa Chowdhury
702 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 161 GGC3548526 Banaspati Biswas
703 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 168 IHM3085909 Shruti Bhattacharyya
704 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 174 IHM1175785 Ria Dey
705 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 174 XCZ2345833 Suparna Baral
706 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 177 IHM1172378 Prohllad Das
707 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 180 LFH2525467 Jharna Mondal
708 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 182 IHM3086667 Jaydeb Haladar
709 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 186 IHM3085396 Rishika Naskar
710 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 187 YUP2430163 Amit Sah
711 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 200 IHM2239911 Arati Oraon
712 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 216 IHM2499655 Sambit Chatterjee

713 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 117 217 IHM3086303 Arpita Dutta Saha
714 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 122 56 TDM1995216 Sarika   Prrvin
715 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 122 57 ZUB2684165 SABANUR  KHATUN
716 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 122 92 IDR1554880 Asaraful  Haque Tarafdar
717 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 122 194 LFH0937656 Molya Morased  
718 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 122 205 LFH2548774 Rabeya  Begam
719 NORTH 24 PARGANAS 124 226 HVD3069911 Gobinda Das
720 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 273 252 UUD2535722 Samsunnesa Khatun

721 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 273 252 YAJ2063568 Sonia Sultana
722 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 15 DVM2567865 Shila Sinha

723 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 66 ARZ1930379 Subhajit Mondal
724 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 196 ARZ2950541 Tanushri Mondal

725 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 240 ARZ1869759 Shiwangi Singh
726 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 266 ARZ1458686 Bittu Ray

727 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 267 ARZ1591841 Dev Shankar Yadav
728 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 280 177 UUD1791623 Amita Koner

729 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 280 248 ANG2311389 Mili Kumari Jha
730 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 281 26 DFM3031333 Sonali Mondal

731 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 281 51 AOJ1578871 Sreyasee Das
732 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 281 54 AOJ1236629 Janerdan Banerjee

733 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 281 110 AOJ2540631 Md Jumman Ansari
734 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 281 123 AOJ1938877 Nikhat Parween

735 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 281 147 BCQ1283498 Bijaykumar Sau
736 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 281 151 ARZ1674639 Soma Sahana

737 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 281 155 BCQ0203208 Shanti Rani Toppo
738 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 281 167 AOJ2390748 Priti Kumari

739 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 281 199 AOJ0951483 Anup Sharma
740 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 281 220 AOJ2488724 Yasmin Nazir

741 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 281 240 AOJ3026465 Sikha Roy
742 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 281 260 BCQ5493044 Anindya Chatterjee

743 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 281 260 BCQ1405554 Sanjay Karmmakar
744 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 281 294 AOJ3024726 Kajal Rajak

745 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 281 294 BCQ5008628 Munmun Rajak
746 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 7 NUO3009651 Amit Kumar Chakraborty

747 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 7 NUO1494426 P Vijoy Kumar Puriti
748 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 9 NUO0030015 S Lokeshwar Rao

749 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 12 HSL1092618 Hira Kanta Sing
750 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 17 NUO3010915 Dolly Banerjee

751 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 20 HSL3315942 Gautami Biswas
752 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 28 NUO3011319 Bibharani Saha

753 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 33 NUO3010790 Banshi Badan Sarkar
754 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 34 NUO3011095 V V Ramapa
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755 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 35 NUO1505858 Suraj Kumar Das
756 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 36 NUO3009024 Komli Bai

757 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 40 NUO1823947 Usha Rani
758 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 46 HSL1048586 Tripti Majumdar

759 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 51 NUO2181410 Sudip Ghosh
760 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 51 WUQ2383446 Sujata Nayak Ghosh

761 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 52 BXB2840015 Nilima Doa
762 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 62 NUO2056562 Sandhya De

763 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 62 HSL1045426 Sanjay Kumar Das
764 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 68 NUO2659654 Sk Ijaj

765 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 71 NUO2772382 Afsari Khatun
766 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 80 NUO1942648 Nilufar Khatun

767 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 81 NUO1836535 Moni Bibi
768 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 81 NUO2189595 Sanwari Khatun

769 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 89 NUO2820819 Abdul Gaffar
770 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 90 NUO2193720 Samima Bibi

771 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 101 NUO1354984 Subhasis Chatterjee
772 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 106 NUO2843852 Shyam Sundar Saha

773 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 128 NUO2076552 Bubai Saha
774 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 142 NUO1378405 Alok Deb Sinha

775 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 143 NUO2341527 Sweeta Rani
776 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 161 NUO1866193 Manojit Duary

777 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 164 NUO3009693 Sunanda Banga
778 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 184 NUO1583392 Rita Anthony

779 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 210 NUO2026250 Kailash Prasad
780 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 217 NUO2104594 Narendra Kumar

781 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 224 NUO1994888 Bapi Ghosh
782 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 224 NUO2028371 Bhola Prasad Sani

783 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 234 HSL3219524 Chandrakala Tembhurne
784 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 234 NUO3010782 Sk Maibfuz Hasrat Nawaz

785 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 237 NUO1443407 Bantupilli Naresh Kumar
786 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 239 NUO1894039 Kali Pradhan

787 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 254 HSL1071125 Dayaram
788 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 262 NUO2359644 Rabindra Nath Hansda

789 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 270 NUO3009073 K Purusotham Deo
790 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 224 2622 NUO2359610 Satyendra Nath Hansda

791 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 225 23 WFY2224012 Bharati Mandi
792 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 225 63 WFY2879815 Ajit Dolai

793 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 225 63 WFY2294080 Dipali Sing
794 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 225 63 WFY2880557 Jhuma Singh

795 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 225 63 WFY2879823 Kajal Dolai
796 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 225 63 WFY2492536 Puja Dolai

797 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 225 96 WFY2879146 Rebati Sing
798 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 225 128 WCI1159193 Mousumi Acharjya

799 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 225 209 WUE2358240 Sita Kisku
800 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 226 7 AEF2196921 Dipanwita Sasmal

801 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 226 8 AEF2485993 Saira Bibi
802 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 226 37 AEF1937044 Susana Barh

803 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 226 73 AEF2941003 Nabakumar Rana
804 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 226 84 WFY2247674 Riya Maity (giri)

805 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 226 96 AEF2937928 Supriya Sana
806 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 226 102 ZQD1636372 Juthika Mallik Maity

807 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 226 102 AEF1635846 Kalpana Mandal
808 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 226 202 AEF2809390 Sarbani Bramha Mondal

809 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 226 202 UPM2547982 Silpa Maiti
810 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 226 213 YMD2628386 Rabina Khatun

811 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 226 214 YMD2432060 Nurbanu Khatun
812 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 226 216 AEF2601755 Madhumita Jana



Sl District AC PART EPIC Name
813 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 226 217 AEF1773498 Rehena Bibi
814 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 226 217 AEF2136562 Sk Mafijul

815 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 226 295 AEF2942860 Nimai Barman
816 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 226 296 AEF2233518 Sulekha Das

817 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 227 248 YMD2456663 Ranjana Aditya Samanta
818 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 228 2 WUQ2818862 Debabrata Das

819 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 228 2 GXR1853407 Indrajit Khara
820 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 228 6 DPP2099265 Subhasi Saren

821 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 228 10 NUT2175255 Rita Samanta
822 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 228 10 NUT1572817 Shyamal Samanta

823 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 228 11 IRH0249797 Pranay Ghosh
824 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 228 15 AEF1690361 Rajesh Paul

825 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 228 198 TFE2232510 Deblina Samanta
826 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 228 245 YNG2528834 Suparna Ghosh

827 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 229 159 SKS2461770 Amita Mandi
828 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 229 263 SKS2608537 Nitai Ruidas

829 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 25 NKP3144896 Pramila Pator
830 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 131 NKP3145950 Kamal Jha

831 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 147 ZHX0433805 Namita Rani Singh
832 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 150 YNG1530559 Samina Khatun

833 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 174 WRJ1266527 Bikash Das
834 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 174 NKP1380534 Ruchira De Bera

835 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 175 NKP3146933 Gautam Debnath
836 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 175 GDD3045166 Kartick Singh

837 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 177 GDD1680719 Dinabandhu Tripathi
838 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 178 NKP3146669 Ankita Das

839 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 178 GDD2560530 Bibek Chattapadhyay
840 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 178 LSY0033126 Sushmita Mukherjee

841 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 180 NKP1624790 Soumyadip Mondal
842 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 181 GDD3056926 Rima Dutta

843 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 181 NKP1845734 Titir Goswami Sahoo
844 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 183 CJD1760529 Ranjan Shee

845 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 186 NKP2937464 Jharna Chaudhuri
846 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 203 NKP3146321 Biswanath Mondal

847 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 205 NKP2614725 Golam Shebani Khan
848 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 205 NKP3145380 Guljan Bibi

849 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 205 NKP3149911 Hurajan Bibi
850 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 205 NKP0889857 Lutfar Rahman Mallick

851 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 205 GDD2599447 Mamata Bibi
852 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 205 NKP2616761 Md Azahar Kabir

853 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 205 NKP2818961 Oyaresa Bibi
854 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 205 NKP0891622 Resma Begum

855 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 205 NKP2002822 Roshni Khatun
856 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 205 NKP2420396 Shabnam Begum

857 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 205 NKP2622686 Sk Kabul
858 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 207 GDD1583715 Prasenjit Ghosh

859 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 209 GDD2292209 Mir Imteyaj
860 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 209 NKP1634914 Mir Rehan

861 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 209 NKP1854439 Sk Anisur Rahaman
862 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 210 AEF1676568 Keka Gayen Bera

863 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 210 NKP1854850 Khayali Paloy
864 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 210 GDD2761419 Pijush Kanti das

865 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 211 NKP3144714 Aleya khatun
866 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 212 NKP1506682 Sk Rabiyal

867 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 213 GDD0165340 Bharati Rana
868 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 213 NKP2123610 Sukhamay Das

869 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 213 NKP1636588 Sumanta Das
870 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 214 GDD2609154 Monisha Dey



Sl District AC PART EPIC Name
871 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 215 NUO2308377 George Maiti
872 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 215 NKP2052173 Shalari Ghorai

873 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 216 NKP2409811 Asma Begum
874 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 216 NKP1509256 Halima Bibi

875 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 216 GDD2302552 Md Hasanur Rashid
876 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 216 NKP3146362 Saleha Khatun

877 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 216 NKP2124535 Sanjida Parvin
878 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 216 GDD1604990 Shirianar Begam

879 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 216 NKP1856608 Syed Sattar Ali 
880 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 217 NKP3142445 Sutapa Maity

881 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 217 NKP2700839 Syed Md liaquat
882 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 217 NKP3145869 Tapas Kumar Mandal

883 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 218 NKP2305985 Ajit sahoo
884 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 218 NKP1893239 Mazkora Khatoon

885 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 219 NKP3147998 Afsar Ali Khan
886 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 219 GDD2884575 Galehara Bibi

887 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 219 GDD2763381 Sabera Khatun
888 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 219 NKP3072105 Saida Khatun

889 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 219 GDD2763308 Sk Sanowar
890 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 219 NKP1747658 Syed Zeeshanuddin Ahammed

891 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 220 NKP0958660 Dinesh kumar Pal
892 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 220 NKP3147451 Mekhala Ghosh Dutta

893 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 221 NKP3149598 Parma Das
894 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 221 GDD2379485 Somnath Dey

895 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 222 NKP1349620 Jhuma sahoo
896 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 223 YMD1536580 Rupali Dey Jana

897 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 224 NUO2196178 Zeba Parveen
898 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 225 NKP2363810 Firoj Khan

899 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 226 NKP2511435 Debasis Khanra
900 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 226 GDD2625812 Sk Sabir

901 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 226 GDD2764512 Sultana Reziya
902 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 227 GDD3055829 Sekh Nayeem

903 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 227 NKP1510528 Sk Dianat Ali
904 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 227 GDD2764611 Sk Yasin Ali

905 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 230 NKP2012888 Lili Mondal
906 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 234 WUE1581891 Ritwika Mohanty Singha

907 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 234 GDD2895555 Sujata Das
908 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 235 GDD1693852 Arun Kumar Roy

909 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 236 NKP3145265 Samar Das
910 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 236 NKP3144920 Tirtha Das

911 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 237 NKP2648335 Sukumar Ghorai
912 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 238 WEU2349090 Arun Prokash Purkait

913 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 238 WUE1627462 Mahuya Bhunia
914 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 238 NKP3150075 Nepal Jana

915 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 238 YNG1945401 Sourav Jana
916 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 240 NKP2274602 Sk Raju

917 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 240 GDD2357002 Umesh Roy
918 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 241 NKP1360759 Kushal Kanti das

919 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 241 NKP1360734 Manimala Das
920 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 243 NKP1354471 Goutam Mahata

921 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 243 GDD2899078 Shibaprasad Sen
922 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 250 GDD2281822 Hasmat Ali Khan

923 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 254 NUO1195502 Sujata Ghosh
924 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 256 NKP2811503 Salma Khatun

925 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 257 WFY1812544 Samima Rahaman
926 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 258 GDD1619238 Ishani Prasad Adhya

927 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 260 ASQ2787539 Nayantara Khatun
928 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 261 GDD2916260 Krishna Bhattacharya



Sl District AC PART EPIC Name
929 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 264 NKP2258002 Swapana Mondal
930 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 268 NKP2259489 Sajal Gantait

931 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 269 GDD2708790 Himadri Dasgupta
932 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 281 YMD1944008 Esha Mondal

933 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 281 NKP3138690 Lali Sing
934 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 286 GDD2232411 Amrita Das

935 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 286 NKP2660769 Gopal Roy
936 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 286 NKP3135746 Sutapa Das

937 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 288 NKP2004174 Pritam Dhara
938 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 291 NKP3146198 Laxmi Ghosh Nag

939 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 291 NKP1666601 Mousumi Pahari
940 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 291 NKP2540995 Vinayak Mandal

941 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 292 NKP3146917 Sanjay Sarkar
942 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 293 GDD3075439 Saktipada Sau

943 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 295 NKP3147915 Harendranath Kundu
944 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 298 NKP1474048 Bablu Kisku

945 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 298 NUO1356393 Debajyoti Bhattachariya
946 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 298 GDD3069259 Risiraj das

947 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 299 NKP1558378 Sarita Mohapatra
948 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 301 NKP1560192 Bandan Shaw

949 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 301 NKP1560390 Mousumi Shaw
950 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 301 NKP3147147 Rajiya Bibi

951 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 301 NKP2433340 Sarjina Bibi
952 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 301 NKP1559871 Sk Abdhulla

953 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 302 GDD2877330 Sk Manjur Hossain
954 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 302 NKP1887702 Sk Nijamuddin

955 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 304 GDD2719847 Sk Mukter
956 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 236 304 NKP3148319 Sk Rabbul

957 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 28 94 AOJ1925213 Begum Rukshana
958 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 21 ARZ2379527 Amarjit Dhibar
959 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 29 ARZ2949709 Bikash Bhattacharya
960 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 33 ARZ2560159 Dipanika Halder
961 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 41 DVM27777068 Sanjib Lal Majumder
962 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 49 ARZ2950335 Arghya Paul
963 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 70 ARZ2669521 Ranjit Khan
964 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 73 DVM2822807 Biswanath Biswas
965 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 73 ARZ1932276 Sandip Shyamal
966 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 73 ARZ1421361 Sunil Ram
967 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 104 ARZ1646033 Sumita Paswan 
968 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 108 ARZ2950285 Manimohan Ray
969 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 137 FVF6541650 Kajal Banerjee
970 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 137 FVF1644822 Somnath Banarji
971 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 149 SYG1848720 Putul Bagdi
972 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 156 ARZ1851617 Sekh Sahajahan
973 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 164 ARZ2951218 Sulipi Chakraborty
974 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 197 TFC1960749 Susmita Kanu
975 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 249 ARZ2810299 Rabindranath Chakraborty
976 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 276 253 XTG1873868 Supriya Sarkar Haldar
977 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 280 25 MKF1811421 Deepak Kumar Madesiya
978 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 280 193 ANG2560472 Prabir Malakar
979 PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 281 160 AOJ3023496 Sujit Roy
980 PURBA BARDHAMAN 267 185 UUD2403988 Anna Roy

981 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 169 YEX1584358 Baidyanath Soren
982 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 180 YEX2508083 Bhagyadhar Laha

983 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 180 BWN2905180 Guria Shaw
984 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 180 WEP1836949 Kanti Kumari Bishwakarma

985 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 181 YEX2505857 Sheth Sau
986 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 182 YEX1681162 Bapan Rui Das



Sl District AC PART EPIC Name
987 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 183 BWN1274760 Begam Sardar
988 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 183 YEX1623206 Bhuli Ruidas

989 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 183 YEX1103076 Jhantu Ruidas
990 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 183 YEX2507200 Kananbala Sarkar

991 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 184 BWN2905990 Bikash Shaw
992 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 184 BWN2440279 Debdas Dutta

993 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 184 IEP2370773 Rina Kumari Rabidas
994 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 184 BWN2703304 Satyanarayan Das

995 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 190 NFN1776814 Riya Modak
996 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 193 YEX1592567 Kamala Banerjee

997 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 195 YEX2507176 Soyeda Mondal
998 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 196 BWN1281260 Shobha Roy

999 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 208 ARZ1618156 Mamata Mistri
1000 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 211 YEX1689421 Biswajit mondal

1001 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 246 YEX1931666 Rabinath Baski
1002 PURBA BARDHAMAN 273 258 YEX1959852 SushovanTthakur

1003 PURBO MEDINIPUR 208 181 TKS2301711 Arjun Das
1004 PURBO MEDINIPUR 208 260 CCJ2710507 Sk Safibul

1005 PURBO MEDINIPUR 208 262 UOR15384112 Pipasa manna
1006 PURBO MEDINIPUR 208 262 TKS2125052 Priyanka Khamrai Das

1007 PURBO MEDINIPUR 209 121 AKQ2066801 Sumitra Patra
1008 PURBO MEDINIPUR 209 134 UOR1745017 Sangita Das

1009 PURBO MEDINIPUR 209 134 CCJ1931393 Santanu Nandan Giri
1010 PURBO MEDINIPUR 209 136 UOR1532423 Anirban Kumar Maity

1011 PURBO MEDINIPUR 209 136 UOR2107431 Barna Dikshit
1012 PURBO MEDINIPUR 209 136 UOR1041656 Shibaprasad Jana

1013 PURBO MEDINIPUR 209 136 UOR1181403 Smritikana Karan
1014 PURBO MEDINIPUR 209 136 UOR21216191 Soumen Kumar Karan

1015 PURBO MEDINIPUR 209 143 CCJ3143617 Aparna Maity
1016 PURBO MEDINIPUR 209 146 UOR2562296 Suchitra Sashmol

1017 PURBO MEDINIPUR 209 164 XZA2735363 Nasrin Khatun
1018 PURBO MEDINIPUR 209 194 CCJ2927317 Sovana Pattanayek

1019 PURBO MEDINIPUR 210 17 ZIW2075620 Samiran Guchhait
1020 PURBO MEDINIPUR 210 59 WZI2888949 Papia Khatun

1021 PURBO MEDINIPUR 210 59 WZI2888956 Sk Sanarul
1022 PURBO MEDINIPUR 210 66 WZI1566090 Subarna Samanta

1023 PURBO MEDINIPUR 210 96 FTF2737179 Mousumi Ash
1024 PURBO MEDINIPUR 210 96 WZI1279025 Saibal Jana

1025 PURBO MEDINIPUR 210 96 WZI2889608 Srestha Pradhan
1026 PURBO MEDINIPUR 210 98 WZI2225522 Aheda Bibi

1027 PURBO MEDINIPUR 210 98 WZI1800697 Masura Khatun
1028 PURBO MEDINIPUR 210 98 WZI1800424 Mousumi Bibi

1029 PURBO MEDINIPUR 210 181 WZI2890960 Kalpana Paruya
1030 PURBO MEDINIPUR 210 182 WZI2891661 Swapan kumar Barman

1031 PURBO MEDINIPUR 210 217 WZI2154383 Amina Khatun
1032 PURBO MEDINIPUR 210 219 WZI2403251 Irsa Sha

1033 PURBO MEDINIPUR 210 241 WZI2432573 Moyna Khatun
1034 PURBO MEDINIPUR 210 243 WZI1745595 Sahana Khatun

1035 PURULIA 238 6 FTZ2991057 Bidhan Chandra Mahato
1036 PURULIA 240 15 NTO1758325 Sushen Rajwar

1037 PURULIA 240 211 NTO2587814 Rasmani Sing Mura
1038 PURULIA 240 215 NTO1384056 Suchitra Kunmar

1039 PURULIA 240 215 NTO1235191 Uttam Majhi
1040 PURULIA 241 138 MJP1407097 Ramesh Gorain

1041 PURULIA 241 177 ILY2086288 Bipula Kumar
1042 PURULIA 243 150 XWI1048735 Sarama Mahato

1043 PURULIA 243 219 XWI2151405 Marun Khatun
1044 PURULIA 243 219 XWI1651298 Nasimuddin Ansary



Sl District AC PART EPIC Name
1045 PURULIA 243 230 XWI2422541 Sunil Bauri
1046 PURULIA 243 271 RNG2220184 Sukla Roy

1047 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 127 37 YIC2116804 Brihaspati Mistry
1048 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 128 197 YIC2152304 Mousumi Hait

1049 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 128 215 SHZ2955672 Sukumar Malik
1050 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 128 275 SHZ1570688 Sabita Mandal

1051 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 131 56 WIK1645118 Radhamadhab Mistry Mistry
1052 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 132 69 ZIS2175511 Abani Das

1053 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 132 128 ZIS1917442 Bulu (ghorai) maity
1054 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 132 197 ZIS2473221 Moumita Sheet

1055 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 136 17 WPG1694769 Soumen Mistry
1056 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 138 136 BFZ2824696 Bishwajit Das

1057 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 143 68 FLL2756567 Saifuddin Sekh
1058 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 149 172 MLN0825604 Madhuri Saha

1059 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 149 180 FTQ2109171 Sarathi Haladar
1060 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 149 189 ZYR1555366 Dilip Sardar

1061 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 149 190 ZYR3780996 Tumpa paul
1062 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 149 194 ZYR2393924 Arnab Dutta

1063 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 149 208 XVM1954098 Soumi Bardhan
1064 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 149 223 ZYR0512384 Brahamdeb Sharma

1065 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 149 291 ZYR2989713 Avni Khandelwal
1066 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 149 296 LLH5226691 Avijit Dey

1067 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 149 303 ZYR3780517 Md Zeeshan
1068 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 149 307 ZYR3781259 Sahanaj Khatoon

1069 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 149 315 ZYR3780566 Namita Mallick
1070 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 149 317 LLH3846110 Surjjendu Das

1071 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 153 189 TFE2872224 Ajoy Sankar Bhakta
1072 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 153 192 HSV3264959 Partha Pratim Mondal

1073 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 153 197 TFE3350535 Shefali Pan
1074 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 153 202 TFE3026507 Ashis Roy

1075 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 153 207 TFE3176245 Nishu Ranjan mishra mishra
1076 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 153 213 TFE3138484 Koushik Roy

1077 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 153 213 HLG3552577 Mallika Roy
1078 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 153 257 HLG4161386 Ranajit Mondal

1079 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 153 272 HLG1672138 Paratha Pratim Sen
1080 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 153 272 HLG1672120 Sarmistha Sen

1081 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 155 148 XXR2748705 Jhumpa Das
1082 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 155 182 XXR2741262 Simme Khatun

1083 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 155 271 XXR2730109 Suman Das
1084 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 156 17 AIV1426352 Chandan Sarkar

1085 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 157 202 ATR1470822 Tarique Anwar
1086 UTTAR DINAJPUR 31 50 USV2282507 Reshma Khatun

1087 UTTAR DINAJPUR 31 88 USV2448876 Aklima Khatun
1088 UTTAR DINAJPUR 31 88 LCC3316460 Md Haider Alam
1089 UTTAR DINAJPUR 31 114 LCC4336459 Sabina Khatun
1090 UTTAR DINAJPUR 31 121 WQB1706134 Jakira Khatoon

1091 UTTAR DINAJPUR 31 124 USV1762418 SHARIF ALAM  
1092 UTTAR DINAJPUR 31 190 USV2448785 Anzera Khatoon


